RACE TIME
1 8:00
2 8:10
3 8:20
4 8:30
5 8:40
6 8:50
7 9:00
8 9:10

RACE TIME
9 1:10
10 1:20
1  1:30
12 1:40
13 1:50
14 2:00
15 2:10
16 2:20
17  2:30
18 2:40
19 3:00

20

3:20
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EVENT

Wv4
WV4
w2vs
w2vs
WVs
WV38
WN8
WN8

Ht.1
Ht.2
Ht.1
Ht.2
Ht.1
Ht.2
Ht.1
Ht.2

EVENT

WN8
WV4
W2Vvs
WvVs
MFN8
WN8
MV4

M2v8
w2vs

PF
PF
PF
PF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF

MV8 GF
WV8 GF

May 17, 2009

2
ORDERS OF FINISH & TIMES FOR HEATS
FOURTH

FIRST

WASH 7:31.2
CAL 7:254
STAN 6:37.4
CAL 6:34.9
STAN 6:22.9
CAL 6:24.9
CAL 6:43.8
OSU 6:52.5

SECOND

osSu
usC
WSuU
WASH
osu
WASH
WASH
WSuU

7:32.6
7:30.7
6:45.5
6:38.9
6:33.6
6:33.6
6:46.8
6:55.9

THIRD

STAN 7:34.7
UCLA 7:36.1
USC 6:50.2
OSU 6:44.9
USC 6:38.3
WSU 6:35.2
USC 7:00.9
STAN 6:58.0

GONZ
Wsu
GONz
UCLA
GONz
UCLA
ucb
SSuU

7:54.8
7:41.4
6:59.2
7:05.6
6:44.2
6:38.4
7:01.8
7:09.4

FIFTH

SSU 7:09.7
SMC 7:18.7
SSU 6:49.8
UCD 6:54.4
GONZ 7:05.9
ORE 7:45.5

ORDERS OF FINISH & TIMES FOR FINALS
FOURTH

FIRST

UCD 6:57.1
WSU 7:32.0
GONZ 6:52.9
UCLA 6:40.0
WASH 5:42.6
WASH 6:44.0
WASH 6:26.6
CAL 7:20.0
WASH 5:44.1
CAL 6:35.1
CAL 5:41.9
STAN 6:18.6

SECOND

GONz
GONZ
UCLA
GONz
CAL
CAL
CAL
usC
CAL
STAN
STAN
CAL

6:58.6
7:40.9
7:01.0
6:44.0
5:51.4
6:47.7
6:32.5
7:20.2
5:47.5
6:36.4
5:42.2
6:22.0

THIRD

SSU 6:59.1

SSU 7:04.7
SSU 6:44.3
STAN 6:02.2
OSU 6:50.9
UCLA 7:05.8
WASH 7:28.8
STAN 5:53.3
WASH 6:38.4
WASH 5:44.1
OSU 6:29.4

ORE

SMC
SMC
Wsu
WSu

osu
osu
usSC
UCLA
WASH

7:39.4

7:27.3
6:51.3
6:03.9
6:58.4

7:29.3
6:17.3
6:46.4
6:12.0
6:29.6

FIFTH

UCD 6:56.8
OSU 6:07.4
STAN 7:01.8

STAN 7:32.9
WSU 6:45.8
OSU 6:47.4
USC 6:17.0
USC 6:36.2

SIXTH

SMC 6:55.9

SIXTH

UCLA 6:29.7
USC 7:10.6

UCLA 7:42.6
WSU 6:49.2

WSU 6:20.5
WSU 6:42.5

SEVENTH

SEVENTH

USC 6:50.7
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EIGHTH

EIGHTH

ORE 6:52.5
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