

2009
PACIFIC 10 CONFERENCE ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS
 Lake Natoma, California
 May 17, 2009

²
ORDERS OF FINISH & TIMES FOR HEATS

RACE	TIME	EVENT	FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	FOURTH	FIFTH	SIXTH	SEVENTH
1	8:00	WV4 Ht.1	WASH 7:31.2	OSU 7:32.6	STAN 7:34.7	GONZ 7:54.8			
2	8:10	WV4 Ht.2	CAL 7:25.4	USC 7:30.7	UCLA 7:36.1	WSU 7:41.4			
3	8:20	W2V8 Ht.1	STAN 6:37.4	WSU 6:45.5	USC 6:50.2	GONZ 6:59.2	SSU 7:09.7		
4	8:30	W2V8 Ht.2	CAL 6:34.9	WASH 6:38.9	OSU 6:44.9	UCLA 7:05.6	SMC 7:18.7		
5	8:40	WV8 Ht.1	STAN 6:22.9	OSU 6:33.6	USC 6:38.3	GONZ 6:44.2	SSU 6:49.8		
6	8:50	WV8 Ht.2	CAL 6:24.9	WASH 6:33.6	WSU 6:35.2	UCLA 6:38.4	UCD 6:54.4	SMC 6:55.9	
7	9:00	WN8 Ht.1	CAL 6:43.8	WASH 6:46.8	USC 7:00.9	UCD 7:01.8	GONZ 7:05.9		
8	9:10	WN8 Ht.2	OSU 6:52.5	WSU 6:55.9	STAN 6:58.0	SSU 7:09.4	ORE 7:45.5		

ORDERS OF FINISH & TIMES FOR FINALS

RACE	TIME	EVENT	FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	FOURTH	FIFTH	SIXTH	SEVENTH
9	1:10	WN8 PF	UCD 6:57.1	GONZ 6:58.6	SSU 6:59.1	ORE 7:39.4			
10	1:20	WV4 PF	WSU 7:32.0	GONZ 7:40.9					
11	1:30	W2V8 PF	GONZ 6:52.9	UCLA 7:01.0	SSU 7:04.7	SMC 7:27.3			
12	1:40	WV8 PF	UCLA 6:40.0	GONZ 6:44.0	SSU 6:44.3	SMC 6:51.3	UCD 6:56.8		
13	1:50	MFN8 GF	WASH 5:42.6	CAL 5:51.4	STAN 6:02.2	WSU 6:03.9	OSU 6:07.4	UCLA 6:29.7	USC 6:50.7
14	2:00	WN8 GF	WASH 6:44.0	CAL 6:47.7	OSU 6:50.9	WSU 6:58.4	STAN 7:01.8	USC 7:10.6	
15	2:10	MV4 GF	WASH 6:26.6	CAL 6:32.5	UCLA 7:05.8				
16	2:20	WV4 GF	CAL 7:20.0	USC 7:20.2	WASH 7:28.8	OSU 7:29.3	STAN 7:32.9	UCLA 7:42.6	
17	2:30	M2V8 GF	WASH 5:44.1	CAL 5:47.5	STAN 5:53.3	OSU 6:17.3	WSU 6:45.8		
18	2:40	W2V8 GF	CAL 6:35.1	STAN 6:36.4	WASH 6:38.4	USC 6:46.4	OSU 6:47.4	WSU 6:49.2	
19	3:00	MV8 GF	CAL 5:41.9	STAN 5:42.2	WASH 5:44.1	UCLA 6:12.0	USC 6:17.0	WSU 6:20.5	
20	3:20	WV8 GF	STAN 6:18.6	CAL 6:22.0	OSU 6:29.4	WASH 6:29.6	USC 6:36.2	WSU 6:42.5	

2009
PACIFIC 10 CONFERENCE ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Lake Natoma, California
May 17, 2009
